
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BOYD ALLISON S; Date Recorded= 2017;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201703100000
82230

03/10/2017
10:20:52

BOYD
ALLISON S

Grantor LETTERCONS GARRETT
ALISHA U

201705020001
50310

05/02/2017
08:17:27

BOYD
ALLISON S

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
SPECIAL
JUDGE

201705020001
50300

05/02/2017
08:17:26

BOYD
ALLISON S

Grantee CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

CONWILL
HEWITT L

201710030003
60740

10/03/2017
02:47:50

BOYD
ALLISON S

Grantee CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

CONWILL
HEWITT L

201701120000
15090

01/12/2017
09:03:32

BOYD
ALLISON S

Grantee CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

CONWILL
HEWITT L

201701120000
15100

01/12/2017
09:03:33

BOYD
ALLISON S

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
SPECIAL
JUDGE

201706090002
04850

06/09/2017
03:23:08

BOYD
ALLISON S

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

ADAMS
VERAH SYKE

201710030003
60750

10/03/2017
02:47:51

BOYD
ALLISON S

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
SPECIAL
JUDGE


