Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201703100000 82230	03/10/2017 10:20:52	BOYD ALLISON S	Grantor	LETTERCONS	GARRETT ALISHA U						
201705020001 50310	05/02/2017 08:17:27	BOYD ALLISON S		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY SPECIAL JUDGE						
201705020001 50300	05/02/2017 08:17:26	BOYD ALLISON S	Grantee	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	CONWILL HEWITT L						
201710030003 60740	10/03/2017 02:47:50	BOYD ALLISON S	Grantee	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	CONWILL HEWITT L						
201701120000 15090	01/12/2017 09:03:32	BOYD ALLISON S	Grantee	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	CONWILL HEWITT L						
201701120000 15100	01/12/2017 09:03:33	BOYD ALLISON S		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY SPECIAL JUDGE						
201706090002 04850	06/09/2017 03:23:08	BOYD ALLISON S	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	ADAMS VERAH SYKE						
201710030003 80750	10/03/2017 02:47:51	BOYD ALLISON S		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY SPECIAL JUDGE						